Specifications
SKU: BOLRSL140M
Material: Galvanised Steel
Colour: Powder Coated Yellow
Tape: Class 1 Red Reflective Tape
Weight: 17kg without sleeve
Diameter: 140mm
Wall Thickness: 3mm
Height: 1200mm above ground
Sleeve:
260mm high (below ground)
158mm diameter (200mm diameter including hinge)
Padlock:
1 x Padlock
3 x Keys (unique lock) included
These purpose built bollards are used as a deterrent to
thieves and to generally stop vehicle access into restricted
areas when required. They can be core-drilled into existing
surfaces or set in new concrete.
Simply locking into a sleeve with a padlock, the bollard is
easy to use.
Have the convenience of being able to utilise these
bollards when you need to protect your assets and then
remove them to provide clear access and availability to the
area when required. Absolute flexibility!
Our Safety Xpress 140mm Removable Bollard is the
added security that you need.
1300 049 246 www.safetyxpress.com.au
PRODUCT INFORMATION &
INSTALLATION GUIDE
Removable 140mm Sleeve Lock
Bollard - With Sleeve & Padlock
1300 049 246 www.safetyxpress.com.au
PRODUCT INFORMATION &
INSTALLATION GUIDE
Technical Drawing